
Tillamook

13346 - Spicy Habanero Jack Cuts
An epic battle of pleasure vs. pain played out in your mouth. A habanero pepper on the vine looks just like fire. Tastes like it too. This is our ode to
bringing the heat, a festive blend of sweet-hot habanero and jalapeño flecks, balanced by a mellow backdrop of cool relief: our creamy, buttery
Monterey Jack. Creamy, buttery, ultra-melty Monterey Jack with sweet fiery notes...

MARKETING

Creamy, buttery, ultra-melty Monterey Jack
with sweet fiery notes of habanero and
jalapeño.Velvety texture with aromas of
habanero pepper, fresh butter, and a hint
of brine.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code GTIN Pack Description

13346 00072830133463 12/7 OZ

Brand Brand Owner GPC Description

Tillamook Tillamook County Creamery Cheese (Perishable)

Gross Weight Net Weight Case/Catch Weight Country Of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

5.75 LBR 5.25 LBR No United States Undeclared Yes

Shipping

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

9.81 INH 7.06 INH 4.75 INH 0.19 FTQ 26x08 171 Days 35 FAH / 37.5 FAH

Traceability Regulation

Regulation Type
Code

Regulatory
Act

Trade Item Regulation
Compliant

Regulation Restrictions and
Descriptors

N/A N/A N/A N/A

110

12%

30%

10%

9%

0%

0%

0%

0%

15%

0%

0%

*

Nutrition Facts
7 Servings per container
Serving Size  1 OZ

Amount Per Serving

Calories

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 9 g

Saturated Fat 6 g

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 30 mg

Sodium 200 mg

Total Carbohydrates 1 g

Dietary Fiber 0 g

Total Sugars 0 g

Includes 0 g Added Sugars

Protein 6 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg

Calcium 180 mg

Iron 0 mg

Potassium 30 mg

The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Refrigerate after opening---UNIT UPC:
072830033466---

ALLERGENS

C = ’Contains’ ; MC = ’May Contain’ ; N = ’Free From’ ; UN = ’Undeclared’ ;
INII = ’Intentionally nor Inherently Included’; 50 = ’Derived from Ingredients’
; 60 = ’Not Derived From Ingredients’ ; NI = ’No Info’

 Milk - C  Peanuts - N

 Eggs - N  Tree - N

 Soybean - N  Fish - N

 Wheat - N  Shellfish - N

 Sesame - N  Crustaceans - N

 Molluscs - N

INGREDIENTS

CULTURED PASTEURIZED MILK, HABANERO
PEPPERS, SALT, JALAPENO PEPPERS, ENZYMES.

Last Saved: 27 February 2026 | Printed: 07 March 2026 Powered by Syndigo LLC - syndigo.com Page 1 of 2



Tillamook

13346 - Spicy Habanero Jack Cuts
An epic battle of pleasure vs. pain played out in your mouth. A habanero pepper on the vine looks just like fire. Tastes like it too. This is our ode to
bringing the heat, a festive blend of sweet-hot habanero and jalapeño flecks, balanced by a mellow backdrop of cool relief: our creamy, buttery
Monterey Jack. Creamy, buttery, ultra-melty Monterey Jack with sweet fiery notes...

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Ready to eat.

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Melt this creamy Jack into a rich queso fundido,
sprinkle it over hot tortillas before piling on the carne
asada, mix it into flaky apple hand pies for an extra
kick, pair it with a light lager or sweet sparkling
sangria, and serve up a seriously spicy taco night.

MORE INFORMATION

Last Saved: 27 February 2026 | Printed: 07 March 2026 Powered by Syndigo LLC - syndigo.com Page 2 of 2


