

# 13346 - Spicy Habanero Jack Cuts



An epic battle of pleasure vs. pain played out in your mouth. A habanero pepper on the vine looks just like fire. Tastes like it too. This is our ode to bringing the heat, a festive blend of sweet-hot habanero and jalapeño flecks, balanced by a mellow backdrop of cool relief: our creamy, buttery Monterey Jack. Creamy, buttery, ultra-melty Monterey Jack with sweet fiery notes...



## MARKETING

Creamy, buttery, ultra-melty Monterey Jack with sweet fiery notes of habanero and jalapeño. Velvety texture with aromas of habanero pepper, fresh butter, and a hint of brine.

## Nutrition Facts

7 Servings per container	
<b>Serving Size</b>	<b>1 OZ</b>
<b>Amount Per Serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>110</b>
<b>% Daily Value*</b>	
<b>Total Fat</b> 9 g	<b>12%</b>
Saturated Fat 6 g	<b>30%</b>
Trans Fat 0 g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 30 mg	<b>10%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 200 mg	<b>9%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrates</b> 1 g	<b>0%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0 g	<b>0%</b>
Total Sugars 0 g	
Includes 0 g Added Sugars	<b>0%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 6 g	
Vitamin D 0 mcg	0%
Calcium 180 mg	15%
Iron 0 mg	0%
Potassium 30 mg	0%

\* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code	GTIN	Pack Description				
13346	00072830133463	12/7 OZ				
Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description				
Tillamook	Tillamook County Creamery	Cheese (Perishable)				
Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition	
5.75 LBR	5.25 LBR	No	United States	Undeclared	Yes	
Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
9.81 INH	7.06 INH	4.75 INH	0.19 FTQ	26x08	171 Days	35 FAH / 37.5 FAH
Traceability Regulation						
Regulation Type Code	Regulatory Act	Trade Item Regulation Compliant	Regulation Restrictions and Descriptors			
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A			

## HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Refrigerate after opening---UNIT UPC: 072830033466---

## ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; INII = 'Intentionally nor Inherently Included'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - C
- Eggs - N
- Soybean - N
- Wheat - N
- Sesame - N
- Molluscs - N
- Peanuts - N
- Tree - N
- Fish - N
- Shellfish - N
- Crustaceans - N

## INGREDIENTS

CULTURED PASTEURIZED MILK, HABANERO PEPPERS, SALT, JALAPENO PEPPERS, ENZYMES.

## 13346 - Spicy Habanero Jack Cuts

An epic battle of pleasure vs. pain played out in your mouth. A habanero pepper on the vine looks just like fire. Tastes like it too. This is our ode to bringing the heat, a festive blend of sweet-hot habanero and jalapeño flecks, balanced by a mellow backdrop of cool relief: our creamy, buttery Monterey Jack. Creamy, buttery, ultra-melty Monterey Jack with sweet fiery notes...



### PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Ready to eat.

### SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Melt this creamy Jack into a rich queso fundido, sprinkle it over hot tortillas before piling on the carne asada, mix it into flaky apple hand pies for an extra kick, pair it with a light lager or sweet sparkling sangria, and serve up a seriously spicy taco night.

### MORE INFORMATION